
Business User Email Address Phone Number

N4381 US Hwy 51

Poynette, WI 53955

3821 Anderson Road

DeForest, WI 53532

3967 Wilnor DR

Oregon, WI 53575

P. O. Box 798

Elm Grove, WI 53122

4814 East Broadway

Madison, WI 53716

28 N Clark

Chicago, IL 60602

W2518 Cty Rd Jj

Appleton, WI 54913

1400 E Washignton Avenue

Madison, WI 53703

208 Industrial Drive

Verona, WI 53593

3725 lexington ave

madison, WI 53714

3725 Lexington Ave.

Madison, WI 53714

505 Lawrence Drive

De Pere, WI 54115

7346 Darlin Court #6

Dane, WI 53529

2225 Kilgust Rd

Madison , WI 53713

Scott Maly sam@allwaysinc.comAll-Ways Contractors, Inc. (414) 491-6906

kevin klug kklug@davejonesfire.comDave Jones Inc (608) 222-8490

Dan Makovec dmakovec@agcwi.org

Amy Harper projects@bxwi.com

Bid+ Builders Exchange (608) 221-3148

Builders Exchange of WI

Michelle Burse

Robert Dorman all.american.electrical@gmail.comAll American Electric & Power. 
LLC (608) 577-6870

(920) 687-8782

Jeff Well jeff.well@countymaterials.comCounty materials (608) 244-1381

Trisha Hallman

Craig Morris cmorris@cmmorrisgroup.comC.M. Morris Group Inc

bill.gardner@countymaterials.comCounty Materials (608) 244-1381 x121

Andrea 
Swanson andrea@greenbaysigns.comCreative Sign Company (920) 336-8900

bidinvites@jfahern.comAhern Fire Protection (608) 216-0283

(608) 497-1403

trisha-dcc@tds.netDane County Contracting, LLC. (608) 849-3040

Brenda Sopha aaenvinc@aol.comA&A Environmental, Inc. (608) 240-1511

mburse@bse-inc.netBurse Surveying and 
Engineering, Inc. (608) 250-9263

Contract 6891

Jim 
Rittenhouse jrittenhouse@bidclerk.comBidClerk (877) 737-6482

Bid Invites

William 
Gardner

2/6/2015



Business User Email Address Phone Number

Contract 6891

2225 Kilgust Road

Madison, WI 53713

3025 Perry St

Madison, WI 53713

221 E. Albert St.

Portage, WI 53901

222 west washington avenue

madisin, WI 53703

222 West Washington Ave

Madison, WI 53703

722 Walsh Rd

Madison, WI 53714

6909 Raywood Rd

Madison, WI 53713

715 Post Road

Madison, WI 53713

2801 Syene Road

Madison, WI 53713

3135 Meier Road

Madison, WI 53718

5590 Monona Drive

Monona, WI 53716

2030 Pennsylvania Avenue

Madison, WI 53704

1406 Emil Street

Madison, WI 53713

3190 County Hwy N

Cottage Grove, WI 53527
Iverson Construction, LLC (608) 839-1579 x3Dale Werner dalew@iversonandsons.com

Adam Grosse a.grosse@gyp-ind.comHallmark Drywall, Inc. (608) 222-1570

Dirty Ducts Cleaning (608) 204-3828Amber 
Lawrence

Wendy 
Pritchard wpritchard@elec1.comElectric 1 (608) 742-2222

Dan Schultz dschultz@hoopercorp.comHooper Corporation (608) 249-0451

Mark 
Loeffelholz

cliff goodhart

Ryan Portman

Scott 
Burmeister sburmeister@homburginc.comHomburg Contractors, Inc.

Sara Kunkel skunkel@hhindustries.comH & H Industries, Inc. (608) 273-3434

Emily Schmid eschmid@davejonesinc.com

info@dirtyductscleaning.com

Jason Koziar jkoziar@idealbuildersinc.comIdeal Builders Inc (608) 271-8111

(608) 222-8490Dave Jones, Inc

Forward Electric, Inc (608) 221-1945

(608) 244-3554

cliffg@eua.comeppstein uhen architects (608) 442-6684

ryan.portman@gestrainc.comGESTRA Engineering, Inc. (608) 222-9406

mark@forwardelectric.com

Josh Sheaffer jsheaffer@fearings.comFearings AVS (608) 443-2595

Jon Robelia jonr@eua.com (608) 442-3958Eppstein Uhen Architects

2/6/2015
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Contract 6891

300 South Bedford Street

Madison, WI 53703

13040 W. Lisbon Rd.

Brookfield, WI 53005

919 Applegate Road

Madison, WI 53713

919 Applegate Road

Madison, WI 53713

919 Applegate Road

Madison, WI 53713

N9002 Hwy H

Cambria, WI 53923

1402 Emil St.

Madison, WI 53725

1406-B Emil St.

Madison, WI 53713

427 Gillette St

La Crosse, WI 54603

PO Box 175

Cross Plains, WI 53528

2475 Canal St, Suite 101

New Orleans, LA 70119

1471 McMahon Dr.

Neenah, WI 54956

4401 State Road 19

Windsor, WI 53598

2121 Brooks Ave

Neenah, WI 54956

(262) 781-4100

(608) 257-5321

(815) 315-7719

ben@klein-dickert.comKlein-Dickert (608) 213-3792

hcjr5100@hotmail.comJr's Construction and 
Landscaping INC (920) 348-5100

Joe Daniels Construction (608) 271-4800

Brian Yankunas byankunas@naminc.comNAMI (608) 842-3900

Joe Daniels -
No Quotes joedaniels@danielsco.comJoe Daniels Construction (608) 271-4800

Randy Pedretti randy.pedretti@neenahenterprises.comNeenah Foundry Co

Janel 
Christianson living.landscapes@yahoo.comLiving Landscapes, LLC (608) 438-6355

Judy Tate judy.tate@mhfi.comMcGraw Hill Const Dodge (504) 821-3383

Ben Olson

Joe Goglio jgoglio@kdglass.com (608) 258-3300Klein-Dickert Milwaukee, Inc. 
(Madison)

Sue Schneider estimating@miron-construction.comMiron Construction Co., inc. (920) 969-7000

Christine 
Bolwahn planroom@laxbx.comLa Crosse Builders Exchange (608) 781-1819

Joseph Biddick jbiddick@danielsco.com

Keea Sainsbury ksainsbury@danielsco.comJoe Daniels Construction (608) 271-4800

Linda Lee phil@findorff.comJ.H. Findorff & Son Inc.

Tim Ahner tim.ahner@jpcullen.comJ.P. Cullen & Sons, Inc.

Henry Conklin

2/6/2015
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Contract 6891

N16W23217 Stone Ridge Drive

Waukesha, WI 53188

N57 W13250 Shenandoah Dr.

Menomonee Falls, WI 53051

508 S. Nine Mound Road

Verona, WI 53593

PO Box 596

Sussex, WI 53089

6295 Lacy Road

Fitchburg, WI 53593

3950 W. Douglas Ave.

Milwaukee, WI 53209

2401 Vondron Road

Madison, WI 53718

2401 Vondron Road

Madison, WI 53718

1480 Oak Opening Drive

Stoughton, WI 53589

3231 Freeway Court

McFarland, WI 53558

11370 Theo Trecker Way

Milwaukee, WI 53214

8500 Greenway Blvd Suite 202

Middleton, WI 53562

826 Williamson Street

Madison, WI 53703

500 W. South Street

Freeport, IL 61032

Raymond P. Cattell Inc.

jculek@rpcattell.comRaymond P. Cattell Inc. (608) 222-3180

Craig Glinski

(608) 658-0029

Joe Culek

Payne & Dolan - Madison

Petroleum Equipment Inc.

Jason Baez jason.baez@skccom.comSKC Communications (800) 882-7779

Richard 
Showers

(608) 845-8900

J Biehl

(608) 222-3180Travis 
Nachreiner tnachreiner@rpcattell.com

jae@patriotfencing.com

Laura Dvorak laura@rhdplumbing.comRHD Plumbing Inc.

Todd Moering tmoering@nicholasquality.comNicholas & Associates (414) 698-7232

Joseph Barker jbarker@petroleumequipmentinc.com

Mary Smith nfiest@hotmail.comNorthway Fence, Inc. (262) 781-7382

Lori Langer llanger@payneanddolan.com

craig@parisiconstruction.comParisi Construction Co., Inc.

Patriot Fence (262) 521-0029

(608) 848-5991

Dan Lei dlei@themorsegroup.comThe Morse Group (815) 266-4200

(414) 466-3000

Mark Herrling mark@struckandirwinfence.comStruck & Irwin Fence, Inc. (608) 255-1673

John 
Czerepinski john@speedwaysg.comSpeedway Sand & Gravel Inc. (608) 836-1071 x221

showersbuilding@frontier.comShowers Building Restoration 
Co., Inc. (608) 838-9779

2/6/2015
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P.O. Box 394

DeForest, WI 53532

2625 Research Park Drive

Fitchburg, WI 53711

4428 Pflaum Road

Madison, WI 53716

PO277

Waunakee, WI 53597

225 E. Michigan St.

Milwaukee, WI 53202
Ann Knoedler ann.knoedler@dailyreporter.comThe Daily Reporter (414) 225-1822

Angela Wallace awallace@tri-north.comTri-North Builders, Inc. (608) 271-8717

Michael 
Udelhofen mike@yahara.comYahara Materials (608) 849-4162

Jason McCann jmccann@wernerelectric.comWerner Electric Supply (608) 333-1149

Ryan Bendixen ryanbendixen@hotmail.comTri County Paving, Inc. (608) 846-4657

2/6/2015


